Falcon-I
MODBUS RTU
Gateway
muraqib.theadtec.com
Falcon-I
MODBUS RTU Gateway
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The Falcon-I modbus gateway allows you to seamlessly interconnect PLC control systems, modbus enabled

Gateway
muraqib.theadtec.com
ORDERING CODE
OXVX CX DXFLC 101 XX
VERSION CONNECTIVITY
AB - RS485/RS232
PB - PROFIBUS
PN - PROFINET
CN - CAN BUS
VOLTAGE
VA - 220AC
VB - 110AC
VD - 24DC
COMMUNICATION
OW - WIFI
OL - ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
C1 - PUSH
C2 - SCREW
DATA LOGGING
DL - DATA LOG
DO - NO DATA LOG